
APPARTEMENT 
N°1-03

APPARTEMENT: 2 CH 

ETAGE: 1er étage

SURFACE: ± 83.0m²

Séjour/Cuisine/Hall:

Chambre 1:

Chambre 2:

SDB: 

Hall de nuit:

WC:

Débarras:

Balcon:

± 42.0m²

± 15.0m²

± 11.0m²

± 8.0m²

± 3.0m²

± 1.5m²

± 2.5m²

± 9.0m²

échelle 1:100
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Promoteur: Devimolux s.à r.l.
14, rue de la Gare, L-7535 MERSCH

RÉSIDENCE IRMA
Avenue de Luxembourg n°69

L-4950 Bascharage


